
LES COLBERYENNES 2024
Repère   ·   dimanche 28 avril 2024

Podiums - 14 Km
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Scratch - Hommes
1. 372 ALDEBERT ALEXANDRE (SR OBERNAI) (1° SEH) 59'44
2. 468 HUCK EMILIEN (2° SEH) 1h03'43
3. 519 MATHIEU ERIC (AF COUREURS DE FOND ALSACE) (1° M3H) 1h04'38
4. 341 GRAFF KILIAN (1° JUH) 1h05'38
5. 515 GLADY GRÉGORY (1° M1H) 1h06'22
6. 464 MANTEL FRANCK (SR OBERNAI) (2° M3H) 1h06'39
7. 309 HIMBER CORENTIN (3° SEH) 1h08'38
8. 503 SCHILLINGER LUDOVIC (ASL DU PAYS DE SAINTE ODILE) (2° M1H) 1h09'23
9. 409 MARIN YVES (1° M0H) 1h09'46

10. 417 LAROCHE NOLWENN (LES BALADES ALSACIENNES & SCS NATATION) (4°  
SEH)

1h10'49

Scratch - Dames
1. 538 ANSTETT Milene (ASPTT) (1° SEF) 1h15'34
2. 482 FERNBACH DELPHINE (TRAILEURS DE LA ROSE) (2° SEF) 1h19'48
3. 343 HAZEMANN HÉLÈNE (1° M0F) 1h22'33
4. 303 PORTRAIT MARION (1° ESF) 1h24'02
5. 521 PERNIN SABINE (1° M3F) 1h24'44
6. 524 HELFER AMANDINE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU) (3° SEF) 1h25'51
7. 301 BANEAU LEA (4° SEF) 1h27'07
8. 529 COUVAL ANNICK (2° M3F) 1h27'44
9. 393 WUNDERLICH VERONIQUE (RAME) (1° M4F) 1h28'03

10. 401 HOVHANNISYAN GALYA (5° SEF) 1h28'15

Juniors Homme (U20) (JUH)
1. 341 GRAFF KILIAN* 1h05'38
2. 486 LUDWIG SVEN 1h21'45

Espoirs Homme (U23) (ESH)
1. 358 HUMBERT LOUAN 1h14'40
2. 493 COSTAL STEVEN 1h51'20

Seniors Homme (SEH)
1. 372 ALDEBERT ALEXANDRE (SR OBERNAI)* 59'44
2. 468 HUCK EMILIEN* 1h03'43
3. 309 HIMBER CORENTIN* 1h08'38

Masters 0 Homme (M0H)
1. 409 MARIN YVES* 1h09'46
2. 353 BOSAL JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1h12'09

Masters 1 Homme (M1H)
1. 515 GLADY GRÉGORY* 1h06'22
2. 503 SCHILLINGER LUDOVIC (ASL DU PAYS DE SAINTE ODILE)* 1h09'23

Masters 2 Homme (M2H)
1. 450 PUECH MATTHIEU (AS STRASBOURG) 1h13'02
2. 505 LAINE YANNICK 1h20'35
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Masters 3 Homme (M3H)
1. 519 MATHIEU ERIC (AF COUREURS DE FOND ALSACE)* 1h04'38
2. 464 MANTEL FRANCK (SR OBERNAI)* 1h06'39

Masters 4 Homme (M4H)
1. 507 BRAUN JEAN-MARC (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU) 1h15'11
2. 509 BAFFOU LAURENT (RUN MOLS') 1h32'41

Masters 5 Homme (M5H)
1. 410 MERCIER GERALD (AS LA CLAQUETTE) 1h20'35
2. 347 MATHIEU ALBERT (CAP DINSHEIM) 1h33'13

Masters 6 Homme (M6H)
1. 457 HISLER GUY (AS LA CLAQUETTE) 1h14'47
2. 328 LE ROY DE BONNEVILLE PATRICE 1h51'39

Masters 9 Homme (M9H)
1. 432 LEISSNER PIERRE 2h12'38

Juniors Femme (U20) (JUF)
1. 528 SAINT-MARTIN ORIANE 1h42'20

Espoirs Femme (U23) (ESF)
1. 303 PORTRAIT MARION* 1h24'02
2. 502 WEBER NOÉMIE 1h37'11

Seniors Femme (SEF)
1. 538 ANSTETT Milene (ASPTT)* 1h15'34
2. 482 FERNBACH DELPHINE (TRAILEURS DE LA ROSE)* 1h19'48
3. 524 HELFER AMANDINE (A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU)* 1h25'51

Masters 0 Femme (M0F)
1. 343 HAZEMANN HÉLÈNE* 1h22'33
2. 381 CUTRUPI MARINE 1h39'57
3. 302 PUIREUX CÉLINE 1h40'55

Masters 1 Femme (M1F)
1. 442 TRITSCH KARINE (ROSHEIM RUNNING) 1h29'18
2. 467 VANDEWEGHE FLORENCE (MONBELIARD BELFORT ATHLETISME) 1h31'35

Masters 2 Femme (M2F)
1. 518 BOUBEL SANDRA (NEW SARREBOURG TEAM TRIATHLON) 1h28'34
2. 354 MATHIOT THERESIA 1h31'09

Masters 3 Femme (M3F)
1. 521 PERNIN SABINE* 1h24'44
2. 529 COUVAL ANNICK* 1h27'44

Masters 4 Femme (M4F)
1. 393 WUNDERLICH VERONIQUE (RAME)* 1h28'03
2. 355 MATHIS ELISABETH 1h41'21

Masters 5 Femme (M5F)
1. 473 MAZEN CLAUDE 1h48'18
2. 533 ALDEBERT MARIE-ODILE 1h57'44
3. 367 FASSLER LYDIA 2h38'27
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Masters 6 Femme (M6F)
1. 512 SAUNIER FABIENNE (ATHLETISME SARREBOURG MOSELLE SUD) 1h45'31
2. 346 MATHIEU ODILE (CAP DINSHEIM) 1h57'37

Masters 8 Femme (M8F)
1. 362 FASSNACHT NICOLE 2h26'13

* Ce concurrent apparait déjà dans un podium


